TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	11211110010111112111	APPLICATION NUMBER 9006097	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA			
Name		Execution Date	
Prismo Limited		11/29/2004	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Prismo Limited
Address:	Jarvis House, Toft Green York Y01 6JZ
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Prismo Limited
Address: Jarvis House,
Toft Green

York Y01 6JZ

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 003329 FRAME: 0606

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003329 FRAME: 0607

RECORDED: 03/10/2005